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RP-111655: TEI11 CRs
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-111655
	R3-113165
	Addition of M3 Setup
	36.444
	0026
	5
	C
	10.2.0
	TEI11
	Rel-11

	RP-111655
	R3-113166
	Correction of MCCH Update Synchronization mechanism
	36.444
	0025
	4
	C
	10.2.0
	TEI11
	Rel-11
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